The new baTh ThermosTaTs
LAUDA Universa
new
aclement
DL 3 agences
Printversion
abstand Typo zum bund
The aLL-new DImensIon

accessories for maximum compatibility
expandable and a perfect fit
Part number Designation Description suitable for
bath covers
a001748 bath cover Universa for bath opening 130 × 100 mm U 4, U 420
a001751 bath cover Universa for bath opening 130 × 150 mm U 630, U 635
a001661 bath cover Universa for bath opening 150 × 150 mm U 8, U 830, U 845, U 855, U 890
a001662 bath cover Universa for bath opening 200 × 200 mm U 12, U 1225, U 1245, U 20, U 2040
a001663 bath cover Universa for bath opening 200 × 300 mm U 16, U 1625, U 1635, U 1645
a001749 bath cover Universa, two parts for bath opening 300 × 600 mm U 40
a001750 bath cover Universa for bath opening 300 × 350 mm U 4230
a001658 bath cover with feed-throughs for bath opening 150 × 150 mm U 8, U 830, U 845, U 855, U 890
a001659 bath cover with feed-throughs for bath opening 200 × 200 mm U 12, U 1225, U 1245, U 20, U 2040
a001744 bath cover with ring inserts: 4 openings for bath opening 150 × 150 mm U 8, U 830, U 845, U 855, U 890
a001745 bath cover with ring inserts: 5 openings for bath opening 200 × 200 mm U 12, U 1225, U 1245, U 20, U 2040
a001769 bath cover for transparent baths for bath opening 130 × 270 mm U 6 t
a001770 bath cover for transparent baths for bath opening 270 × 130 mm U 15 t
a001771 bath cover for transparent baths for bath opening 300 × 350 mm U 20 t
a001761 screw-on cover for bath opening 130 × 100 mm U 4, U 420
mounting parts, brackets
a001666 standard rail Length: 394 mm U 8, U 420
a001667 standard rail Length: 444 mm U 12, U 20, U 630
a001668 standard rail Length: 474 mm U 635, U 830
a001669 standard rail Length: 484 mm U 845, U 855, U 1225, U 1245
a001670 standard rail Length: 534 mm U 16, U 2040
a001671 standard rail Length: 604 mm U 1625, U 1635, U 1645, U 890, U 4230
a001672 standard rail Length: 844 mm U 40
a001720 standard rail claw for pipes Mounting hole: M10 A001666 … A001672
a001721 cover holder suitable for standard rails A001666 … A001672, A001780
a001773 Aluminum slotted rail* Length: 394 mm U 8, U 420
a001774 Aluminum slotted rail* Length: 444 mm U 12, U 20, U 630
a001775 Aluminum slotted rail* Length: 474 mm U 635, U 830
a001776 Aluminum slotted rail* Length: 484 mm U 845, U 855, U 1225, U 1245
a001777 Aluminum slotted rail* Length: 534 mm U 16, U 2040
a001778 Aluminum slotted rail* Length: 604 mm U 1625, U 1635, U 1645, U 890, U 4230
a001779 Aluminum slotted rail* Length: 844 mm U 40
a001780 Adapter for cover holder* suitable for aluminum slotted rail A001773 … A001779
a001742 conversion kit to swivel castors with 4 brakes suitable for Universa U 890 U 890
a001746 trolley with castors, adjustable all
bath vessels
a001734 LAUDA Universa U 6 t 6 L, transparent bath in polycarbonate